19-3598; Rev 1; 2/13
MAX13050/MAX13052/
MAX13053/MAX13054
Industry-Standard High-Speed CAN
Transceivers with ±80V Fault Protection
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct
at 1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
General Description

� Current Limiting
� SPLIT Pin (MAX13050/MAX13052)
Ordering Information
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX13050ESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX13050ASA+   -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX13052ESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX13052ASA+   -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX13053ESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX13053ASA+   -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
MAX13054ESA+ -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX13054ASA+   -40°C to +125°C 8 SO
Selector Guide
PART SPLIT
SLOPE
CONTROL
STANDBY
MODE
SILENT
MODE
3.3V
SUPPLY
REF
PIN-FOR-PIN
REPLACEMENT
MAX13050 Yes — Yes — — — TJA1040
MAX13052 Yes Yes Yes — — — PCA82C250/51
MAX13053 — — — Yes — Yes
TJA1050,
AMIS-30660
MAX13054 — — Yes Yes —
TLE6250v33,
CF163
Pin Configurations, Functional Diagrams, and Typical
Operating Circuits appear at end of data sheet.DeviceNet Nodes
Medium- and Heavy-Duty
Truck Systems
Industrial
Applications
DeviceNet is a registered trademark of the Open DeviceNet
Vendor Association.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
MAX13050/MAX13052/MAX13053/MAX13054
Industry-Standard High-Speed CAN
Transceivers with ±80V Fault Protection
2 Maxim Integrated
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS